
Applicazio

ni Auto

RENAUL

T

RENAULT 

ESPACE IV 

(JK0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 Turbo 

(JK0A, JK0B, 

JK0N)

2002/11 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 797

2.0 Turbo 

(JK0A, JK0B, 

JK0N)

2002/11 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 795

2.0 Turbo 

(JK0A, JK0B, 

JK0N)

2002/11 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 794

2.0 Turbo 

(JK0A, JK0B, 

JK0N)

2002/11 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 796

RENAULT 

GRAND 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 2004/04 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 776

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

Coupé 

(DT0/1)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-marelli-renault-2-0.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-marelli-renault-2-0.html#auto-compatibili.tab


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2008/09 - 

2015/12

1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4Rt 811

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2008/09 - 

2015/12

1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 811

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

(BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(BG0S, 

BG1L, 

BG1M)

2003/01 - 

2005/03

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 764

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(BG0S, 

BG1L, 

BG1M)

2003/01 - 

2005/03

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 787

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(BG0S, 

BG1L, 

BG1M)

2003/01 - 

2005/03

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 786

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(BG0S, 

BG1L, 

BG1M)

2003/01 - 

2005/03

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 765

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

Grandtou

r (KG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(KG0S, 

KG1L, 

KG03)

2003/01 - 

2005/08

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 786

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(KG0S, 

KG1L, 

KG03)

2003/01 - 

2005/08

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 765

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(KG0S, 

KG1L, 

KG03)

2003/01 - 

2005/08

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 764

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(KG0S, 

KG1L, 

KG03)

2003/01 - 

2005/08

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 787

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

III (BT0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2007/10 - 

2015/12

1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 811

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

III 

Grandtou

r (KT0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2007/10 - 

2015/12

1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 811



RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II 

(BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 2006/08 - 

2008/02

1998 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 774

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2004/05 - 

2008/02

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 776

2.0 Renault 

Sport

2004/05 - 

2009/10

1998 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4Rt 774

2.0 Renault 

Sport

2004/05 - 

2009/10

1998 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 774

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Coupé-

Cabriolet 

(EM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo

2004/05 - 

2009/03

1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 776

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16V 

Turbo 

(JM0W)

2004/05 - 1998 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 776



RENAULT 

VEL SATIS 

(BJ0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 16 V 

Turbo

2004/04 - 1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 767

2.0 16 V 

Turbo

2004/04 - 1998 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 766

2.0 Turbo 2005/04 - 1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4R 867


